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PUBLIC HOLIDAY & MSM HOLIDAY

Mon 1 Jan - New Year's Day Wed 10 Apr - Hari Raya Puasa Fri 9 Aug - National Day Thu 31 Oct - Deepavali

Sat 10- Tue 12 Feb - Chinese New Year Wed 1 May - Labour Day Wed 25 Dec - Christmas Day

Fri 29 Mar - Good Friday Wed 22 May - Vesak Day Fri 27 - Sat 28 Sep - Worship Symposium

Wed 13 Mar - Piano Masterclass Mon 17 Jun - Hari Raya Haji Tue 12 Nov - Peformance Lab

Date tbd      - Violin Masterclass Sat 27 Apr - MSM 27th Anniversary Svc

Thu 20 Jun - Peformance Lab

UPDATED 30.11.2023

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS :  CLOSED

TERM  1 TERM  2 TERM  3 TERM  4

OFFICE HOURS:                                   MON - FRI :  10.30 AM to 7.30PM                                       SAT :  9.00 AM to 5.30 PM 

496 Upper Bukit Timah Road #03-20 John Wesley Centre Singapore 678099
Tel: (65) 6767 5258  WhatsApp: (65) 9724 6273 Email: msm@msmusic.edu.sg
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